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MARYLAND

Ward DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
Bureau of Environmental Services
Stormwater Management Division

CONTRACTOR'’S LIST FOR ABOVEGROUND STORMWATER MAINTENANCE

AAA Stormwater Management
Rick Harbaugh
8345-A Beechcraft Avenue
Gaithersburg, MD 20879
Office Phone #: (301) 869-2200
E-Mail: service@aaaswm.com

Environmental Maintenance
Earl Wheeler
7410 Coca Cola Drive
Hanover, MD 21076
Office Phone #: (410) 916-6976
E-Mail: earl@environmentalmaintenance.biz

Ace Environmental Services
Tim Wise
3512 Fairfield Road
Baltimore, MD 21226
Mobile Phone #: (443) 615-0368
E-Mail: timw@aceenvironmental.net

EQOS Qutdoor Services
Jody Lenes
13554 Triadelphia Road
Ellicott City, MD 21042
Office Phone #: (410) 648-2820
E-Mail: jlenes@eosoutdoorservices.com

Angler Environmental
David W. Seaborn
1434 Odenton Road
Odenton, MD 21113
Office Phone #: (410) 672-4326
Email: DaveSeaborn@res.us

Grace Management & Construction, LLC
Christopher Williams
9802 Rosaryville Road
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772
Mobile Phone #: (240) 386-9138
E-Mail: Chris@gracemc.com

Apex Environmental Services
Mike Yost
15850 Crabbs Branch Way, Suite 200
Rockville, MD 20855
Office Phone #: (301) 417-0200
E-Mail: myost@apexcos.com

Hatfield's Equipment & Dedication Services
Ken Hatfield
P.O. Box 519
Annapolis Junction, MD 20701
Office Phone #: (301) 490-4289
E-Mail: khatfield@hatfieldsequipment.com

Ashton Manor Environmental
Jeff Schwartz
P.O. Box 428
Ashton, MD 20861
Office Phone #: (301) 774-8201
E-Mail: jschwartz@ashtonmanor.com

iStormwater
John Brown
8444 Byrd Road
Pasadena, MD 21122
Mobile Phone #: (443) 699-2828
E-Mail: info@iStormwater.com

Atlantic Maintenance Group
Rob Meier
101 Holsum Way, Suite E
Glen Burnie, MD 21060
Office Phone #: (410) 768-4720
E-Mail: rob@amgmd.com

Level Land
Zack Brendel
P.O. Box 100
Lisbon, MD 21765
Office Phone #: (410) 489-5206
E-Mail: zack@Ilevellandinc.com

Atlantic Stormwater
Ken Fiedler
644 Shrewsbury Commons Avenue #178
Shrewsbury, PA 17361
Office Phone #: (410) 967-6611
Email: ken@atlanticstormwater.com

Ruppert Landscape
John Smith
1200 E. Patapsco Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21225
Office Phone #: (443) 510-0754
E-Mail: josmith@ruppertcompanies.com

Brightview Landscape Services
Mike Collins
7431 Montevideo Road
Jessup, MD 20794
Office Phone #: (443) 864-0187
E-Mail: mike.collins@brightview.com

Stormwater Maintenance and Consulting
Theodore Scott
128 Cockeysville Road, Suite 200
Hunt Valley, MD 21030
Office Phone #: (410) 785-0875
E-Mail: tes@ MdSWM.com

Busy Service, Inc.
Brad Wenger
24221 Laytonsville Road, Unit C
Gaithersburg, MD 20882
Office Phone #: (410) 635-8560
E-Mail: brad@busyservice.com

Superior Lawn Services, Inc.
Dan Rosenberger
Office Phone #: (443) 463-4187
E-Mail: danrosenberger46@gmail.com

This list is provided for your convenience and does not imply endorsement.
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